
Student	Support	Team
2016-2017

In Case of Emergency,Call 83409

Who a student (or staff) can talk to if 
there is a question about or issue 
with: 

Job Title Name Grades Room # Phone 
Number

E-mail

School Scoial 
Workers

Mr. John 
Jubenville

Grades 9 and 
10

114 668-3422 John.Jubenville@mpls.k12.mn.us

Ms. 
Quinnita 
Abraham

Grades 11 
and 12

312E 668-3486 Quinnita.Abraham@mpls.	k12.mn.us

Asthma problems, health problems 
affecting learning or attendance, 
medication consent, mental health 
concerns, sleeping in class.

School Nurse Ms. Denise 
Schneider

All grades 115A 668-3525 Denise.Schneider@mpls.k12.mn.us

Concerns about mental health or 
behavior; Special Education evals or 
process

School 
Psychologists

Ms. Dana 
Thielen

All grades 312D 668-3424 Dana.Thielen@mpls.k12.mn.us

Mr. Jason 
Kurtz (504 
plans)

All grades 6 668-3420 Jason.Kurtz@mpls.k12.mn.us

School 
Counselors

Ms. Loretta 
Collins

Last Names 
A-D

111 668-3462 Loretta.Collins@mpls.k12.mn.us

Mr. Herb 
Crowell

Last Names 
E-J

111 668-3408 Herb.Crowell@mpls.k12.mn.us

Students	with	
IEP's	can	also	talk	
with	their	

Ms. Amy 
Webster

Last Names 
K-M

111 668-3426 Amy.Webster@mpls.k12.mn.us

assigned	case	
manager

Mr. John 
Pemberton

Last Names 
N-Sa

111 668-3412 John.Pemberton@mpls.k12.mn.us

Ms. Teresa 
Savage

Last Names 
Sc-Z

111 668-3430 Teresa.Savage@mpls.k12.mn.us

Ms. Britt 
Pennington

9th grade 
Prep classes

111 Thursday 
only

Britt.Pennington@mpls.k12.mn.us

School Deans Mr. Giovan 
Jenkins

Grade 9 220 668-3492 Giovan.Jenkins@mpls.k12.mn.us

Ms. Kara 
Rojas-Spice

Grade 10 220 ?? Kara.Spice@mpls.k12.mn.us

Mr. Jamin 
Cook

Grade 11 210 668-3437 Jamin.Cook@mpls.k12.mn.us

Ms. Lisa 
Jensen

Grade 12 210 668-3504 Lisa.Jensen@mpls.k12.mn.us

Problems that are getting in the way of 
school attendance and learning, 
academic support, drop-out prevention 
(retention), overall student engagement

Check and 
Connect

Hannah 
Bundlie and 
Logan 
Hovie

Grades 9 and 
10

221 668-3483

Academic support (time management, 
organization and study skills), career 
and college planning, social concerns, 
class selection & scheduling, improve 
attendance, bring grades up, build better 
relationships with people, solve 
problems, find opportunities in the 
community.

Report a conflict with another student, 
mediation, report bullying, not getting 
along with a teacher, setting behavior 
and academic goals, report a weapon at 
school or a potential fight, suspected 
chemical use or possession.

Suicidal thoughts, feeling sad or 
depressed, hurting oneself, grief/loss 
issues, housing  or homeless issues, 
GLBTQ concerns, concerns with 
parents/family/safety at home, 
attendance concerns, need information 
on community resources




